Motion Control




Controlling Motion
with shutter Speed










Muybridge- Headspring with Pigeon 1885
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Muybridge- Turning away and running 1884




Shutter Speeds

FAST MEDIUM  SLOW VERY SLOW
1/2000 1/125 2 SecC
1/1.000 1/60 4 sec
1/500 1/30 8 sec
1/2501 EEETRES 16 sec

32 sec




Henri Cartier Bresson

“The decisive moment”




Gary Winogrand
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Camera is steady- subject held still- background moved



Camera is steady- subject moved across frame



Camera panned with subject



subject moved

Camera is steady-
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Camera is steady- long exposure



Camera is steady- extended long exposure
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High shutter speed freezes motion
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Camera is steady- subject moved



Camera is steady- subject moved
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Camera panned with suject




Camera is steady- subject moved



Time vs Aperture Priority

With a camera that has an automatic feature- you set one and the camera sets
the other. On a manual camera, you first set the aperture or shutter speed and
then set the other- centering a meter needle or getting the green light.



There are more shutter
speed choices than
aperture choices.

It is best to set the
aperture first and then
set the shutter speed or
let the camera
automatically set it for
you.

For a fast shutter speed-
pick a large aperture
(smallest number) (f 1.4)

For a slow shutter speed-
pick a small aperture
(large number) /16
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Still
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1/320 sec




1/200 sec



1/125 sec



1/40 sec



1/20 sec






1/8 sec






1/4 sec



1/2 sec



1 sec



1.3 sec
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